Terms of Use

Introduction

Welcome to Traceyrosser.com website. By accessing our site, you agree to comply with these terms of use, which together with our Privacy Policy govern Tracey Rosser relationship with

you in relation to this website. If you disagree with any part of these terms and conditions,

please do not use our website.

Use of the Website

This website is available for your personal, non-commercial use only. You may not use this

website for any commercial purpose without express written consent from Tracey Rosser

Intellectual Property

The content, layout, design, data, databases, and graphics on this website are protected by Australia and international copyright laws. Unless expressly authorised in writing by us, you

may not copy, distribute, display, reproduce, or transmit any of the content on the website.

Website Content

The content on our website is provided for general information only. It is not intended as medical advice and should not be relied upon as a substitute for consultations with qualified

health professionals.

Limitation of Liability

Tracey Rosser will not be liable for any loss or damage (including indirect or consequential

loss or damage) arising from your use of, or reliance on, the information contained on this

website.

Governing Law

These terms of use are governed by and construed in accordance with the laws of

Australia/ NSW. Any disputes relating to these terms and conditions will be subject to the

exclusive jurisdiction of the courts of Australia/NSW.

Tracey Rosser Email: vibrationalrebalance@gmail.com

01/02/2024